A High Performance Band Heater With Outstanding Design Features
(Temperature Capabilities To 1400°F/760°C)
1400°!
*?@#%!+$
Later, I’m
Callin Our
Travel
Agent! You’ve Got

Other Terminator Program terminations and options can also be
applied to stock heaters (see Ordering Information below ).
Ordering Information
Order by Part Number for stock Mi-Plus heaters with Type
W2 termination. Call Tempco for part numbers for stock
heaters with other Terminator Program (see page 1-6)
terminations and options.
Custom Engineered/Manufactured
Mi-Plus Heaters can be application specific; therefore for sizes,
electrical ratings, terminations and any other design features
not listed in this catalog TEMPCO will custom manufacture
to your specifications. Consult us with your requirements.
10610 CONTROL PLACE
DALLAS, TEXAS 75238
MAIN: 214-340-7500
TOLL FREE: 800-687-2220
SWHC.COM
Band Heaters
Standard Sizes and Ratings
Stock and Standard (Non-Stock) Mi-Plus Barrel Band Heaters
Stock Mi-Plus Barrel Band Heaters are ready for
immediate shipment with Screw Terminals.
Complete termination details are on pages 1-14 and 1-15.
        ID Width Watt Density Clamping/ Part
    in         mm           in        mm     Wattage    Voltage      W/in2    W/cm2      Style   Construction   Terminal       Number
     3        76.2       1-1⁄2    38.1 500          240           41         6.3          1 pc            NB                T2          MPP00230
     3        76.2       1-1⁄2    38.1 525          240           43         6.6          1 pc            NB                T2          MPP00231
3-1⁄4     82.6 2-1⁄2    63.5      1100          120           48         7.4          1 pc            NB               T3X         MPP00232
3-1⁄4     82.6 2-1⁄2    63.5      1400          240           61         9.4          1 pc            NB               T3X         MPP00233
3-1⁄2     88.9          2 50.8      800          240           40         6.2          1 pc            NB               T3X        MPP00234
3-5⁄8     92.1 1-1⁄2    38.1 650       240/480        52          8            Exp            NE                T2          MPP00235
     4        101.6       1-1⁄2    38.1 625       240/480        44         6.8          Exp            NE                T2          MPP00236
     4        101.6       1-1⁄2    38.1 725       240/480        51         7.8          Exp            NE                T2          MPP00237
     4        101.6       1-1⁄2    38.1 800          240           47         7.3          1 pc            NB                T2          MPP00238
4-1⁄2     114.3 2-1⁄2    63.5      1250          240           38         5.9          1 pc            NB               T3X        MPP00186
     5         127         1-1⁄2    38.1      1000       240/480        52         8.1          Exp            NE                T2          MPP00239
5-1⁄4     133.4 1-1⁄2    38.1 600       240/480        30         4.6          Exp            NE                T2          MPP00240
5-1⁄4     133.4 1-1⁄2    38.1      1000       240/480        49         7.7          Exp            NE                T2          MPP00241
5-1⁄4     133.4          3 76.2      1700       240/480        39         6.1          Exp            NE               T3X         MPP00187